THAILAND

UOBKayHian

Stock

ey 2567

AUNS

Cal
Manageme

A9A15

your trusted financial partner

N5

Monday, 01 April 2024

wasEuG

Aans

1
DCC - XD 0.012 (25 t31.81. 67)
SCGD - XD 0.15 (22 w.81. 67)
UPF - XD 0.86 (14 W.A. 67)
New Listing

PEER : 261.667 m share

2
SCGP - XD 0.3 (22 wa1.81. 67)
SUC - XD 1.5 (14 W.a. 67)
UP - XD 1.18 (14 w.a. 67)

3
CPNREIT XR : @un
JAPAN13 - XD (10 w.A. 67)
KUN-W1 XE 1: 1@2.8u
NDXO01 - XD (9 w.a. 67)

4
LHSC - XD 0.166 (24 131.81. 67)
QHPF - XD 0.11 (24 1a1.41. 67)
SCC- XD 35 (23 131.81. 67)
SMPC - XD 0.21 (26 131.81. 67)
TCOAT - XD 0.5 (24 W.a. 67)

5
BANPU - XD 0.2 (30 31.81. 67)
BPP - XD 0.4 (26 131.81. 67)
CPAXT - XD 0.39 (29 131.81. 67)
GPI - XD 0.055 (26 t31.81. 67)

AIT - XD 0.17 (9 w.A. 67)
HMPRO - XD 0.22 (8 W.A. 67)
KBANK - XD 6 (10 W.A. 67)

KGI - XD 0.31 (9 w.A. 67)
MBK-W2 XE 1:1.1091@2.7047u
MITSIBXR 1:1@0.7u 0

MTW XW 2 : 1@0u

NER - XD 0.29 (9 W.A. 67)

NER XW 6 : 1@0un

PACO - XD 0.04 (7 w.n. 67)
SMART - XD 0.0912 (10 w.@. 67)
SVI- XD 0.135 (9 w.A. 67)
THANA - XD 0.028 (9 W.A. 67)
TTCL- XD 0.1 (10 w.A. 67)
WINDOW - XD 0.023 (9 W.A. 67)

BBL - XD 5 (10 w.A. 67)
RWI-W3 XE 1: 1@1.51

DTCI - XD 0.25 (16 W.q. 67)
SAMART-W3 XE 1: 1@1017m
SAMTEL-W1 XE 1 : 1.005@11.936101
SAPPE - XD 2.18 (17 W.q. 67)

TIDLOR - XD 0.2698 (14 W.@. 67)
TIDLOR XD(SD) 27 : 1@0.1371m
TISCO - XD 5.75 (15 W.A. 67)

TISCO-P - XD 5.75 (15 W.q. 67)

BUI - XD 0.3 (17 W.q. 67)
BUIXD(SD) 4 : 1@2.5u7
QH-XD 0.1 (16 W.A. 67)

TM - XD 0.033 (15 W.f. 67)
WHAUP - XD 0.1925 (15 W.A. 67)

8 9 10 11 12
MAJOR - XD 0.15 (30 ta1.81. 67) BLC - XD 0.07 (30 tw.21. 67) ATP30 - XD 0.02 (30 tau.81. 67)
NDR-W2 XE 1:1@3.5u KCC - XD 0.0543 (30 1a1.81. 67) AUCT - XD 0.37 (3 W.A. 67)
NEWS-W7 XE 1 : 1@0.05u 0 KLINIQ - XD 0.75 (2 W.A. 67) COCOCO - XD 0.25 (2 w.A. 67)
TMT - XD 0.15 (30 t31.81. 67) GC - XD 0.16 (30 13.81. 67)
QTC - XD 0.2 (30 tw.81. 67)
SUTHA - XD 0.08 (3 w.A. 67)
TIPCO - XD 0.63 (3 W.A. 67)
TOG - XD 0.45 (2 W.A. 67)
TPLAS - XD 0.04 (3 w.A. 67)
15 16 17 18 19
JMT - XD 0.49 (3 W.@. 67) IT-XD 0.1 (3 W.A. 67) JPARK - XD 0.0375 (7 W.A. 67)
KTB - XD 0.868 (3 W.A. 67) PHG - XD 0.52 (9 w.A. 67) K-W2 XE 1:1@0.8u
KTB-P - XD 1.0225 (3 w.A. 67) STA- XD 1 (8 W.. 67) KWC - XD 10.5 (8 w.q. 67)
KTC- XD 1.27 (3 W.A. 67) STGT- XD 0.5 (8 w.n. 67) PSL - XD 0.05 (3 w.A. 67)
SABUY-W1 XE 1:1.34719@2.41236u111  |STP - XD 0.25 (9 w.A. 67)
SCB- XD 7.84 (3 W.q. 67) TCAP - XD 2 (3 W.A. 67)
TTB - XD 0.055 (8 W.. 67) TCAP-P - XD 2 (3 W.A. 67)
TFG-W3 XE 1:1@5.5u0
UKEM - XD 0.01 (7 w.q. 67)
YUASA - XD 0.412 (9 w.A. 67)
22 23 24 25 26

AMARC - XD 0.039 (17 w.a. 67)
ANI - XD 0.05 (20 .. 67)
BGC - XD 0.08 (17 w.#. 67)
KKP - XD 1.75 (16 w.@. 67)
MFC - XD 1.3 (16 W.q. 67)
NSL - XD 0.35 (17 W.q. 67)
NYT - XD 0.36 (17 w.. 67)
SPA- XD 0.01389 (17 .. 67)
SPAXD(SD) 2 : 1@0.12511
TKC - XD 0.15 (15 W.a. 67)
TPS - XD 0.18 (15 w.5. 67)

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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APCO - XD 0.18 (13 W.q. 67)
BAM - XD 0.38 (21 W.q. 67)
LHFG - XD 0.03 (17 W.A. 67)
MILL-W6 XE 1 : 1.195@1.2561191
MTC - XD 0.21 (16 W.6. 67)

NAT - XD 0.025 (17 W.9. 67)

PIW - XD 0.06 (17 w.p. 67)

RPH - XD 0.19 (15 W.A. 67)

RSP - XD 0.13 (15 W.A. 67)
RS-W4 XE 1: 1.215@23 86111
SAK - XD 0.15 (17 W.0. 67)

SKR - XD 0.09 (14 W.A. 67)
SORKON - XD 0.2 (21 W.a. 67)
SUN - XD 0.25 (20 W.A. 67)

SUN XD(SD) 5 : 1@0.111m

30

APP - XD 0.15 (17 W.0. 67)
ASW - XD 0.25 (21 w.A. 67)
BBIK - XD 0.3815 (21 w.A. 67)
BBIK XD(SD) 1 : 0.837@0.41851w1
BC XW 10: 1@0un

BJC - XD 0.65 (23 W.A. 67)
BRI - XD 0.603 (16 w.A. 67)
CM - XD 0.09 (17 W.A. 67)
GYT-XD7 (21 W.q. 67)

II1- XD 0.18 (16 W.A. 67)

KISS - XD 0.09 (21 w.A. 67)
MEB - XD 0.65 (21 W.A. 67)
MENA - XD 0.03 (17 w.@. 67)
MFEC - XD 0.4 (17 W.A. 67)
PDJ - XD 0.1 (21 w.A. 67)
PREB - XD 0.4 (24 W.A. 67)
RPC - XD 0.04 (21 w.A. 67)
SAMCO - XD 0.03 (21 w.A. 67)
SCG - XD 0.05 (17 w.a. 67)
STEG19 - XD (28 W.A. 67)
TFG - XD 0.01 (21 w.@. 67)
TFG XW 10 : 1@01n

TPCH - XD 0.4 (20 W.@. 67)
TPCS - XD 0.65 (20 w.A. 67)
WACOAL - XD 0.7 (21 w.0. 67)

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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AAI - XD 0.18 (17 w.A. 67)
ACG - XD 0.0133 (21 W.9. 67)
AHC - XD 0.63 (20 w.A. 67)
ALUCON - XD 8 (15 .. 67)
AURA - XD 0.31 (21 W.A. 67)
BCH - XD 0.25 (23 W.A. 67)
BIS - XD 0.07 (21 W.9. 67)
BRR - XD 0.2 (21 W.A. 67)

DTCENT - XD 0.048507280619 (20 w.A. 67)

DTCENT XD(SD) 20 : 1@0.0251711
FPI- XD 0.04 (15 W.A. 67)

FTE - XD 0.1 (23 W.A. 67)

HTC - XD 0.56 (20 W.@. 67)
HUMAN - XD 0.14 (23 W.9. 67)
JUBILE - XD 0.25 (17 W.. 67)
KCG - XD 0.3 (21 W.f. 67)

LPH - XD 0.09 (17 W.9. 67)
MCA - XD 0.045 (20 W.5. 67)
MINT - XD 0.32 (21 W.. 67)
MODERN - XD 0.09 (17 W.A. 67)
MOONG - XD 0.12 (21 .. 67)
MOSHI - XD 0.6 (24 W.A. 67)
NETBAY - XD 0.8983 (21 .#. 67)
OSP - XD 0.45 (23 W.A. 67)
PAF - XD 00102 (23 W.. 67)
PR - XD 0.3 (20 W.A. 67)
SAUCE - XD 1.72 (17 w.A. 67)
SC- XD 0.16 (21 W.A. 67)

SICT - XD 0.035 (23 W.q. 67)
SINO - XD 0.014423 (20 W.01. 67)
SPC - XD 1.4 (21 W.A. 67)

SPI- XD 0.6 (21 W.A. 67)
SRICHA - XD 0.25 (17 .9 67)
SRS - XD 0.02 (23 .A. 67)
SST - XD 0.01 (23 W.A. 67)
THIP - XD 1.65 (20 W.@. 67)
TNL - XD 0.3 (20 W.A. 67)
TWPC - XD 0.091 (23 W.q. 67)
WIIK - XD 0.06 (20 W.@. 67)
WIK XW 3 : 1@0um

3
BES8 - XD 0.23 (23 W.A. 67)
CGHXR 10:1@11n

CGH XW 3:2@010

CHG - XD 0.05 (24 w.9. 67)

CPR - XD 0.116 (24 W.A. 67)
CRC - XD 0.55 (24 W.A. 67)

D - XD 0.06 (21 w.a. 67)

DMT - XD 0.15 (24 W.A. 67)

ICC - XD 1.14412374641 (21 W.9. 67)
ICC XD(SD) 3.9081391335 : 1@0.255876253591"
IND - XD 0.015 (21 w.q. 67)
INET - XD 0.116 (23 w.A. 67)
INET XW 5 : 1@0110

IVL - XD 0.175 (23 W.A. 67)

KWM - XD 0.058 (23 w.A. 67)

L&E - XD 0.04 (20 W.A. 67)

LH- XD 0.3 (21 w.A. 67)

LRH - XD 1.35 (23 W.A. 67)
NOBLE - XD 0.118 (24 W.A. 67)
ONEE - XD 0.13 (24 W.A. 67)

PCC - XD 0.14 (28 w.q. 67)

PF - XD 0.013 (24 w.@. 67)

PIMO - XD 0.03 (21 W.A. 67)
PL-XD0.11 (21 W.A. 67)

RBF - XD 0.175 (20 W.A. 67)
ROCK - XD 0.5 (24 w.q. 67)
ROJNA - XD 0.4 (24 W.q. 67)
SABINA - XD 0.67 (17 W.A. 67)
SEAFCO - XD 0.09 (27 W.A. 67)
SEAFCO XD(SD) 10 : 1@0.05u
SO - XD 0.2 (21 w.A. 67)

SSF - XD 0.3704 (23 W.A. 67)
TC-XD 0.1 (24 W.A. 67)

TGE - XD 0.0026 (24 W.A. 67)
THREL - XD 0.07(-)

THREL XD(SD) 61 : 1@0.0163934111
TPBI - XD 0.25 (24 W.A. 67)

TRP - XD 0.3 (23 W.A. 67)

TRT - XD 0.21 (21 W.A. 67)

UBA - XD 0.048 (21 W.A. 67)

WP - XD 0.28 (21 W.f. 67)

7
AMATAV - XD 0.01235 (23 W.@. 67)
AMATAV XD(SD) 1 : 0.14@0.071W
ASEFA - XD 0.19 (24 W.@. 67)
ASIAN - XD 0.29 (24 W.A. 67)

AU- XD 0.21 (23 W.9. 67)

BAY - XD 0.45 (23 .. 67)

BEC - XD 0.06 (23 W.9. 67)

BLA- XD 0.2()

CGH-W4 XE 1:1@1.2517m

CH- XD 0.04 (17 W.. 67)

CIVIL - XD 0.012 (24 W.5. 67)

CKP - XD 0.085 (23 W.f. 67)
COLOR - XD 0.03 (24 W.. 67)
CPALL- XD 1 (24 .9, 67)
CPANEL - XD 0.16 (24 W.@. 67)
CSR- XD 157 (24 w.n. 67)

CSS - XD 0.02 (24 W.0. 67)

DEXON - XD 0.052 (24 W.. 67)

8
AJ XR 51765 : 1@5.8691m
AMARIN - XD 0.18 (24 w.A. 67)
AP - XD 0.7 (23 W.A. 67)
AQUA-W3 XE 1:1@1.2u7m
ARROW - XD 0.25 (23 W.0. 67)
AYUD - XD 1.67 (29 W.A. 67)
BAFS - XD 0.14 (23 W.q. 67)
CENTEL - XD 0.42 (27 W.a. 67)
EASTW - XD 0.05 (29 W.A. 67)
EMC XR 1:1@0.071m
#REF!
FE- XD 8.5 (23 W.A. 67)
FLOYD - XD 0.006172839 (24 W.A. 67)
FLOYD XD(SD) 9 : 1@0.05555555611
ORI- XD 0.3 (23 W.0. 67)
PCSGH - XD 0.2 (24 .. 67)
PIN - XD 0.59 (24 w.p. 67)
PPM - XD 0.058 (24 W.4. 67)

9
A5 - XD 0.05 (20 .0 67)

AKR - XD 0.065 (24 W.A. 67)
ALLA - XD 0.12 (24 W.n. 67)
AMATA - XD 0.4 (24 W.5. 67)
AWC - XD 0.05 (24 W.@. 67)
CCP - XD 0.01 (29 w.A. 67)
FVC - XD 0.01 (30 W.A. 67)
GTB - XD 0.04 (29 W.a. 67)
HPT - XD 0.016 (23 W.A. 67)
KUMWEL - XD 0.05 (24 W.@. 67)
M- XD 1 (24 W.q. 67)

PG - XD 0.2 (21 W.A. 67)

SENX - XD 0.00829 (21 .. 67)
SIWD - XD 0.25 (27 W.A. 67)
SK - XD 0.05 (24 w.A. 67)

SMIT - XD 0.14 (24 W.5. 67)
SSSC - XD 0.222 (24 W.A. 67)
TBN - XD 0.14 (20 W.q. 67)

10
ACC XW 3: 1@0un

CHARAN - XD 1.25 (23 W.q. 67)
GABLE - XD 0.289 (28 .. 67)
ILM - XD 0.75 (23 .. 67)
KAMART - XD 0.112 (24 W.9. 67)
KAMART XD(SD) 5 : 1@0.121"01
NEW - XD 2.3 (24 w.5. 67)

SENA - XD 0.234214 (24 W.. 67)
SIAM - XD 0.01 (27 W.9. 67)

UMI - XD 0.03 (28 W.A. 67)

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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EASON - XD 0.05 (24 W.A. 67)
EKH - XD 0.3 (20 w.A. 67)

EKH XD(SD) 40 : 1@0.01250 w1
FLOYD-W1XE 1:1.111@1.8um
ILINK - XD 0.39 (23 W.A. 67)

IP - XD 0.0348 (24 W.@. 67)

IP XD(SD) 8 : 5@0.312511W
ITEL - XD 0.0696 (23 W.a. 67)
JDF - XD 0.04 (20 W.A. 67)
KTMS - XD 0.014 (24 W.@. 67)
MATI - XD 0.25 (23 W.@. 67)
MGT - XD 0.07 (20 W.5. 67)

NL - XD 0.12082 (21 W.a. 67)
NNCL - XD 0.06 (23 W.@. 67)
0OCC - XD 0.07 (21 W.a. 67)
ORN - XD 0.05 (24 .. 67)
PRAKIT - XD 1 (23 W.q. 67)
PRAPAT - XD 0.04 (27 W.A. 67)
PRAPAT XD(SD) 25 : 1@0.02u7
PRM - XD 0.26 (24 W.@. 67)

S&J - XD 2.25 (21 W.A. 67)
SAFE - XD 0.15 (24 W.A. 67)
SALEE - XD 0.035 (27 W.q. 67)
SCN - XD 0.0124 (23 w.A. 67)
SELIC - XD 0.03273 (24 .. 67)
SITHAI - XD 0.04 (24 w.a. 67)
SM - XD 0.03 (27 W.q. 67)
SNNP - XD 0.25 (24 W.@. 67)
SPALI - XD 0.75 (21 W.@. 67)
SSP - XD 0.1 (24 W.A. 67)

SWC - XD 0.005555556 (24 W.A. 67)
SWC XD(SD) 10 : 1@0.05171
TACC - XD 0.19 (20 W.A. 67)
TFMAMA - XD 2.17 (23 W.q. 67)
TNPC - XD 0.018 (23 W.0. 67)
TPA - XD 0.25 (21 W.A. 67)
VENTUREL9 - XD (7 1.81. 67)
VIBHA - XD 0.05 (27 W.5. 67)

RT-W1 XE 1.05633 : 1@1.2781m
SAWAD - XD 0.0115 (23 W.A. 67)
SAWAD XD(SD) 10 ; 1@0.111
SCAP - XD 0.0023 (23 W.A. 67)
SCAP XD(SD) 50 : 1@0.021
SHANG - XD 1 (24 W.A. 67)

TLI- XD 0.5(-)

TOA - XD 0.35 (28 W.f. 67)

TRU - XD 0.2 (24 W.A. 67)
WAVE XR 4: 1@0.1417m
WAVE XW 2 : 1@0un

TOPP - XD 6.68 (29 W.A. 67)
TPAC - XD 0.45 (24 W.@. 67)
VIH XR 15 : 1@8u
VIH XW 2 : 1@0un
WHA - XD 0.117 (24 W.A. 67)

13
PB- XD 1.14 (21 w.p. 67)

14
SMT - XD 0.07 (21 W.a. 67)

15
MSFT80X - XD 0.00997 (11 tw.21. 67)
RML XR 9.38 : 1@0.421n

16
SBUXB0X - XD (28 f1.81, 67)

17
TENCENT80 - XD (26 #1.81. 67)

20 21 22 23 24

INSURE XR 10 : 2@105u1%1 CHASE XW 10 : 1@0uw

27 28 29 30 31

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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24CS, 7UP, A, AAV, ABM, ACAP, ACC, ACE, ADB, AIE, AIRA, AJ, AJA, AMR, ANAN, APCS, APURE, AQUA, ARIN, ASAP, ASIA,  TIWEINTY, List UYWAY b/ mmﬂwanmwammi%m, mn
ASN, B52, BC, BEAUTY, BEYOND, BGT, BIOTEC, BLISS, BR, BROCK, BSBM, BTNC, BTS, BWG, BYD, CCP, CEN, CFRESH, = AW, F-Ex mi‘l?iﬂﬂ%‘tUﬁ’lﬂmLLﬂmﬁVi%ﬂiﬂfjﬂmﬂ,

CGD, CGH, CHASE, CHAYO, CHEWA, CHO, CHOTI, CHOW, CI, CIG, CIMBT, CMO, CNT, COMAN, CPF, CPL, CRD, CREDIT,
CTARAF, CTW, CV, CWT, DDD, DEMCO, DHOUSE, DIMET, DOD, DPAINT, DUSIT, DV8, ECF, EE, EFORL, EMC, EP, ESTAR, ETC,
ETL, EURO, EVER, F&D, FANCY, FN, GCAP, GEL, GFC, GGC, GLOCON, GRAMMY, GREEN, GSC, GTV, GUNKUL, HEALTH,
HYDRO, IHL, IIG, IMH, INOX, INSURE, IT, ITTHI, J, JAS, JCK, JCKH, JMART, JSP, JTS, K, KASET, KC, KCM, KEX, KGEN,

a
h
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\de o o jde o &
Symbol note: XD VLNNHVISSUNWT%N'&, XR "Luuaﬂﬁamﬁa

KPNPF, KUN, KWI, LIT, MALEE, MANRIN, MATCH, MBAX, MCOT, MDX, META, MIDA, MILL, MITSIB, MJD, MK, ML, MONO,
MORE, M-PAT, MTW, MUD, NATION, NCAP, NDR, NEP, NEWS, NFC, NPK, NRF, OHTL, PAP, PERM, PICO, PK, PLANB,
PLANET, PLAT, PLE, PLT, PORT, PPP, PPPM, PPS, PRECHA, PRIME, PRIN, PRO, PROEN, PROS, PROUD, PSG, PSTC, PTECH,
PTTGC, RABBIT, RICHY, RML, RP, RWI, S11, SAAM, SABUY, SAFARI, SAMART, SAV, SAWANG, SBNEXT, SCI, SDC, SE-ED,
SENA, SGC, SGF, SIMAT, SINGER, SKE, SLM, SNC, SOLAR, SPACK, SPRC, SR, STECH, STOWER, STPI, SUPER, SUTHA, SVR,
TAE, TAKUNI, TCC, TCJ, TCMC, TFI, TFM, TGH, TGPRO, TH, THMUI, THRE, THREL, TIGER, TITLE, TKC, TKT, TMC, TNITY, TNPF,
TPL, TPOLY, TRC, TRT, TRUBB, TRUE, TRV, TSI, TURTLE, TVDH, TVT, TWP, UBIS, UMS, UP, URBNPF, UREKA, VARO, VGI, VL,
VPO, W, WAVE, WFX, WGE, WIN, WORLD, XPG, YGG, ZAA, ZIGA

ssUsnansdeeiu (daya 59-2)

* LRWITYAAIGINTTHHINAT 2 LAY

sp viwdavSamendnving, Nm. dtlaildudondnadi
mMems, P-EX  msldansuuasamwiuysaanaidugn
gy, Ex  AnldansludAnuanddns, SPUT  ms
wWiswwasyaAWuis, chg name Wasndyanual

NET BUY* NET SELL*

i fofuinis/nssnnis Fudivin wanrn FALRAY i Faguima/nssuns Fudivia wanrn 1A
5181135 (Bt) 378019 w2
(89
BKI ws3 aan lanuwiiy 28-03-67 1,500 302.33 TRT Wig 917INg §nanA 28-03-67 230,000 3.60
CH W18 ANAT ASUEIWIN 22-03-67 100,000 2.50 TRT Wwig 917308 dnand 29-03-67 250,000 3.73
CH wig Ane ASLEIWIN 26-03-67 200,000 2.50 TASCO Wt aNIRA LATHFY 28-03-67 350,000 16.07
CPL wie §ide 1dadnin 28-03-67 200,000 1.44 MINT wie Infu dudna 28-03-67 196,540 33.25
TRITN w9811 naed trgzgua 28-03-67 25,900,000 0.13 HTC Wilan Was snena 28-03-67 56,700 17.24
BAFS w1e ARG YIusuuit 28-03-67 13,300 23.40 HPT w19 2536 L findlanm 28-03-67 1,000,000 0.66
PANEL wie g suibag igglndug 29-03-67 111,000 2.31
RPH wie Sszdut ASHASUNS 27-03-67 60,000 6.20
RPH wig A3T AguS 28-03-67 100,000 6.20
ASIAN wig aNANA anIThudena 28-03-67 3,751,300 6.60
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AAI 0.180 2N.A. 17 W.A. 4.48 4.30 Wuiluwa 4.02
ACG 0.013 20.A. 21W.. 1.23 1.22 Wuiluwa 1.08
AHC 0.630 2N.A. 20 W.A. 18.20 17.57 Wuiluna 3.46
AIT 0.170 22 1.8, 9 W.A. 4.92 4.75 Wuiluwa 3.46
AKR 0.065 9 n.A. 24 0.0, 1.00 0.94 Wuiluwa 6.50
ALLA 0.120 9 N.A. 24 W.A. 1.94 1.82 Wuiluwa 6.19
ALUCON 8.000 2N.A. 15 W.A. 178.00 170.00 Wuiluna 4.49
AMARIN 0.180 8N.A. 24 0.0, 5.00 4.82 Wuiluwa 3.60
AMATA 0.400 9 n.A. 24 0.0, 23.90 23.50 Wuiluwa 1.67
AMATAV 0.012 7 W.Q. 23 W.A. 5.40 4.73 Wuiluna 0.23 Yuiluwa 1:0.14
ANI 0.050 26 1.8 20 W.A. 4.80 4.75 Wuiluna 1.04
AP 0.700 8W.A. 23W.A. 10.80 10.10 Wuiluxa 6.48
APCO 0.180 29 1.8 13 W.A. 4.96 4.78 Wuiluwa 3.63
ASEFA 0.190 7 W.Q. 24 W.A. 3.88 3.69 Wuiluna 4.90
ASIAN 0.290 7 W.a. 24 W.A. 6.65 6.36 Wuiluxa 4.36
ASW 0.250 30 1.8 21W.A. 8.05 7.80 Wuiluxa 3.11
AURA 0.310 2N.A. 21W.A. 14.00 13.69 Wuiluwa 2.21
AWC 0.050 9NW.A. 24 W.A. 4.10 4.05 Wuiluna 1.22
AYUD 1.670 8N.A. 29 W.A. 36.75 35.08 Wuiluxa 4.54
BAFS 0.140 8N.A. 23W.A. 23.50 23.36 Wuiluwa 0.60
BAM 0.380 29 1.8 21W.A. 9.75 9.37 Wuiluwa 3.90
BANPU 0.200 5 1.8, 30 1.8, 5.55 5.35 Wuiluna 3.60
BAY 0.450 7 W.Q. 23 W.A. 26.50 26.05 Wuiluna 1.70
BBL 5.000 23 1.8 10 W.A. 139.00 134.00 Wuiluxa 3.60
BCH 0.250 20.A. 23W.A. 20.60 20.35 Wuiluwa 1.21
BEC 0.060 7N.0. 23 W.a. 4.88 4.82 Wuiluwa 1.23
BGC 0.080 26 1.8 17 W.A. 7.10 7.02 Wuiluxa 1.13
BJC 0.650 30 1.8 23W.A. 24.40 23.75 Wuiluxa 2.66
BLA 0.200 7 W.Q. ou.a. 17.50 17.30 Wuiluwa 1.14
BLC 0.070 10 g, 30 .8 5.30 5.23 Wuiluwa 1.32
BPP 0.400 5.8, 26 L8l 15.00 14.60 Wuiluna 2.67
BRI 0.603 30 1.8 16 W.A. 6.80 6.20 Wuiluwa 8.87
BRR 0.200 2N.A. 21W.A. 4.86 4.66 Wuiluwa 4.12
BUI 0.300 25 1.8, 17 W.A. 21.10 16.64 Wuiluna 1.42 Wuilumwa 4:1
ccp 0.010 9n.A. 29 W.A. 0.37 0.36 Wuiluna 2.70
CENTEL 0.420 8 W.A. 27 W.A. 43.00 42.58 Wuiluwa 0.98
CH 0.040 7 W.Q. 17 W.A. 2.50 2.46 Wuiluwa 1.60
CHARAN 1.250 10 W.A. 23 0.0, 23.40 22.15 Wuiluwa 5.34
CHG 0.050 3n.Q. 24 W.A. 2.92 2.87 Wuiluna 1.71
CIVIL 0.012 7 W.a. 24 0.0, 2.10 2.09 Wuiluxa 0.57
CKP 0.085 7 W.Q. 23W.A. 4.10 4.02 Wuiluna 2.07
cm 0.090 30 L. 17 W.a. 2.34 2.25 Wuiluwa 3.85
cococo 0.250 11 1.8, 2N.A. 10.80 10.55 Wuiluxa 231
CPALL 1.000 7 W.Q. 24 0.0, 54.75 53.75 Wuiluxa 1.83
CPAXT 0.390 5.8, 29 1.8, 31.25 30.86 Wuiluwa 1.25
CRC 0.550 3n.Q. 24 W.A. 35.75 35.20 Wuiluwa 1.54
CSR 1.570 7 W.a. 24 W.A. 67.50 65.93 Wuiluxa 2.33
css 0.020 7 W.Q. 24 0.0, 0.98 0.96 Wuiluxa 2.04
DCC 0.012 1.8, 25 L3081, 1.90 1.89 Wuiluwa 0.63
DMT 0.150 3n.A. 24 W.Q. 12.10 11.95 Wuiluna 1.24
DTCENT 0.049 2N.A. 20 W.A. 1.46 1.34 Wuiluxa 3.32 vuiluwa 20:1
DTCI 0.250 24 1.4 16 W.A. 28.50 28.25 Wuiluxa 0.88
EASON 0.050 7 W.Q. 24 0.0, 1.23 1.18 Wuiluwa 4.07
EASTW 0.050 8W.A. 29 W.A. 3.50 3.45 Wuiluna 1.43
EKH 0.300 7 W.Q. 20 W.A. 7.70 7.22 Wuiluwa 3.90 Yuiluwa 40:1
FE 8.500 8W.A. 23W.A. 172.00 163.50 Wuiluwa 4.94
FTE 0.100 2N.A. 23W.A. 1.73 1.63 Wuiluwa 5.78
GABLE 0.289 10 W.A. 28 W.A. 4.92 4.63 Wuiluwa 5.87
GC 0.160 11 1.8, 30 L.e. 5.40 5.24 Wuiluxa 2.96
GPI 0.055 5.8, 26 1.8, 1.84 1.79 Wuiluxa 2.99
GYT 7.000 30 1.8 21W.A. 180.00 173.00 Wuiluwa 3.89
HMPRO 0.220 22 1.8 8 W.A. 10.60 10.38 Wuiluwa 2.08
HTC 0.560 2 W.Q. 20 W.A. 17.00 16.44 Wuiluna 3.29
HUMAN 0.140 2N.A. 23W.A. 11.50 11.36 Wuiluwa 1.22
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IcC 1.144 3n.A. 21W.A. 46.50 36.11 Wuiluxa 2.46 juiluWa 3.9081391335: !
1l 0.180 30 1.8, 16 W.A. 8.75 8.57 Wuiluwa 2.06
ILINK 0.390 7N.A. 23 W.A. 7.45 7.06 Wuiluxa 5.23
ILM 0.750 10 W.a. 23 W.Q. 21.20 20.45 Wuiluwa 3.54
INET 0.116 3n.a. 23 W.A. 5.00 4.88 Wuiluwa 2.32
IT 0.100 18 L3.81. 3n.A. 3.60 3.50 Wuiluwa 2.78
ITEL 0.070 7N.A. 23 W.0. 2.60 2.53 Wuiluxa 2.68
VL 0.175 3n.A. 23 W.A. 23.70 23.53 Wuiluwa 0.74
JDF 0.040 7W.a. 20 W.A. 2.48 2.44 Wuiluwa 1.61
MT 0.490 17 181, 3N.A. 22.20 21.71 Wuiluxa 2.21
KAMART 0.112 10 W.A. 24 W.0. 15.10 12.49 Wuiluxa 0.74 Yuiluwa 5:1
KBANK 6.000 22 .. 10 W.A. 124.00 118.00 Wuiluwa 4.84
KCG 0.300 2W.a. 21 W.A. 9.65 9.35 Wuiluwa 3.11
KGI 0.310 22 1.8, 9In.a. 4.78 4.47 Wuiluwa 6.49
KISS 0.090 30 L8 21W.0. 5.80 5.71 Wuiluxa 1.55
KKP 1.750 26 1.8 16 W.A. 52.75 51.00 Wuiluwa 3.32
KTB 0.868 17 .a. 3n.a. 17.00 16.13 Wuiluwa 5.11
KTB-P 1.023 17 w8 3W.A. 153.00 151.98 Wuiluwa 0.67
KTC 1.270 17 1.8, 3N.AQ. 45.75 44.48 Wuiluxa 2.78
KWC 10.500 19 1.2, 8N.A. 285.00 274.50 Wuiluwa 3.68
L&E 0.040 3n.a. 20 W.A. 1.28 1.24 Wuiluwa 3.13
LH 0.300 3W.A. 21 W.A. 7.40 7.10 Wulluna 4.05
LHFG 0.030 29 La.gl. 17 W.A. 1.00 0.97 Wuiluxa 3.00
LHSC 0.166 4.8, 24 130,81, 9.85 9.68 Wuiluwa 1.69
LPH 0.090 2W.a. 17 W.A. 4.76 4.67 Wuiluwa 1.89
LRH 1.350 3W.A. 23 N.A. 41.25 39.90 Wulluna 3.27
M 1.000 IN.A. 24 W.0. 35.25 34.25 Wuiluxa 2.84
MAIJOR 0.150 9.8, 30 L. 14.40 14.25 Wuiluwa 1.04
MATI 0.250 7W.a. 23 W.A. 7.35 7.10 Wuiluwa 3.40
MENA 0.030 30 1.8, 17 W.A. 1.77 1.74 Wutluwa 1.69
MFC 1.300 26 L8l 16 W.A. 20.90 19.60 Wuiluxa 6.22
MFEC 0.400 30 L.a. 17 W.a. 6.90 6.50 Wuiluwa 5.80
MINT 0.320 2W.a. 21 .. 33.25 32.93 Wuiluwa 0.96
MODERN 0.090 2 W.A. 17 W.A. 2.26 2.17 Wulluna 3.98
MOSHI 0.600 2N.A. 24 W.0. 55.25 54.65 Wuiluxa 1.09
MSFT80X 0.010 15 W.A. 11 g, 7.77 7.76 Wuiluwa 0.13
MTC 0.210 29 1.8, 16 W.A. 47.25 47.04 Wuiluwa 0.44
NER 0.290 22 1.8, 9W.A. 5.95 5.66 Wuiluxa 4.87
NEW 2.300 10 W.A. 24 W.0. 101.00 98.70 Wuiluxa 2.28
NL 0.121 7W.a. 21 .. 2.66 2.54 Wuiluwa 4.54
NNCL 0.060 7W.a. 23 W.A. 1.93 1.87 Wuiluwa 3.11
NOBLE 0.118 3W.A. 24 W.A. 3.72 3.60 Wulluwna 3.17
NSL 0.350 26 L8l 17 W.Q. 22.60 22.25 Wuiluxa 1.55
NYT 0.360 26 1.8 17 W.a. 4.88 4,52 Wuiluwa 7.38
occ 0.070 7.4 21 .. 10.40 10.33 Wuiluwa 0.67
ONEE 0.130 3W.A. 24 W.A. 4.76 4.63 Wulluna 2.73
ORI 0.300 8N.A. 23W.A. 7.05 6.75 Wuiluxa 4.26
ORN 0.050 7W.a. 24 W.0. 1.16 1.11 Wuiluwa 431
ospP 0.450 2W.Aa. 23 W.A. 20.30 19.85 Wuiluwa 2.22
PAF 0.010 2W.A. 23 W.A. 1.44 1.43 Wutluwa 0.71
PB 1.140 13 W.A. 21W.0. 69.50 68.36 Wuiluxa 1.64
pPCC 0.140 3n.A. 28 W.A. 3.04 2.90 Wuiluwa 4.61
PCSGH 0.200 8W.A. 24 W.Q. 5.00 4.80 Wuiluwa 4.00
PDJ 0.100 30 1.8, 21 W.A. 2.16 2.06 Wulluna 4.63
PF 0.013 3n.A. 24 W.0. 0.26 0.25 Wuiluxa 5.00
PG 0.200 9In.a. 21 .. 9.40 9.20 Wuiluwa 213
PHG 0.520 18 1.8, 9IN.a. 13.70 13.18 Wuiluwa 3.80
PIN 0.590 8W.A. 24 W.A. 7.20 6.61 Wulluna 8.19
PIW 0.060 29 L.el. 17 W.Q. 3.04 2.98 Wuiluxa 1.97
PL 0.110 3n.A. 21 .. 2.02 1.91 Wuiluwa 5.45
PR9 0.300 2.4 20 W.A. 19.10 18.80 Wuiluwa 1.57
PRAKIT 1.000 7 W.0. 23 N.A. 11.80 10.80 Wuiluwa 8.47
PREB 0.400 30 L8, 24 W.0. 6.25 5.85 Wuiluxa 6.40
PRM 0.260 7W.a. 24 W.0. 7.65 7.39 Wuiluwa 3.40
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PSL 0.050 19 1.8, 3n.a. 7.75 7.70 Wuiluwa 0.65
QH 0.100 25 3.8l 16 W.A. 2.20 2.10 Wuiluwa 4,55
QHPF 0.110 4138, 24 1.8 4,52 4.41 Wuiluxa 2.43
Qrc 0.200 11 1.8, 30 1.8 4,12 3.92 Wuiluwa 4.85
RBF 0.175 3n.A. 20 W.A. 11.30 11.13 Wuiluwa 1.55
ROCK 0.500 3n.A. 24 W.A. 10.80 10.30 Wuiluxa 4.63
ROINA 0.400 3n.A. 24 W.0. 7.70 7.30 Wuiluxa 5.19
RPC 0.040 30 1.8, 21 .. 0.68 0.64 Wuiluwa 5.88
RPH 0.190 29 1.8, 15 W.A. 6.20 6.01 Wuiluwa 3.06
RSP 0.130 29 1.8 15 W.A. 2.40 2.27 Wuiluwa 5.42
S&J 2.250 7N.. 21W.0. 53.00 50.75 Wuiluxa 4.25
SABINA 0.670 3n.A. 17 W.a. 25.00 24.33 Wuiluwa 2.68
SAFE 0.150 7W.a. 24 W.. 21.20 21.05 Wuiluwa 0.71
SAK 0.150 29 L., 17 W.A. 4.88 4.73 Wulluna 3.07
SAMCO 0.030 30 L.e. 21W.0. 1.16 1.13 Wuiluxa 2.59
SAPPE 2.180 24 1.4, 17 W.a. 91.50 89.32 Wuiluwa 2.38
SAUCE 1.720 2W.a. 17 W.A. 41.25 39.53 Wuiluwa 4.17
SAWAD 0.012 8W.A. 23 W.A. 42.25 38.40 Wuiluwa 0.03 Yuiluwa 10:1
e 0.160 2N.A. 21W.0. 3.66 3.50 Wuiluxa 4.37
SCAP 0.002 8W.A. 23 W.A. 2.92 2.86 Wuiluwa 0.08 Yuiluwa 50:1
SCB 7.840 17 .a. 3n.a. 114.00 106.16 Wuiluwa 6.88
scc 3.500 4.8, 23 1.8 256.00 252.50 Wuiluwa 1.37
SCG 0.050 30 L8, 17 W.A. 3.54 3.49 Wuiluxa 1.41
SCGD 0.150 113081, 22 1.8 8.35 8.20 Wuiluwa 1.80
SCGP 0.300 218, 22 1.8 28.50 28.20 Wuiluwa 1.05
SCN 0.012 7N.A. 23 W.A. 1.04 1.03 Wuiluwa 1.19
SEAFCO 0.090 3n.A. 27 W.Q. 2.78 2.45 Wuiluxa 3.24 Yuiluwa 10:1
SENA 0.234 10 W.A. 24 W.0. 2.86 2.63 Wuiluwa 8.19
SHANG 1.000 8W.a. 24 W.. 49.00 48.00 Wuiluwa 2.04
SIAM 0.010 10 W.A. 27 W.A. 1.27 1.26 Wuiluwa 0.79
SINO 0.014 2N.A. 20 W.A. 1.28 1.27 Wuiluxa 1.13
SITHAI 0.040 7W.a. 24 W.0. 1.18 1.14 Wuiluwa 3.39
SIWD 0.250 In.a. 27 W.A. 15.60 15.35 Wuiluwa 1.60
SKR 0.090 29 1.8l 14 W.A. 10.20 10.11 Wuiluwa 0.88
SM 0.030 7N.. 27 W.A. 1.39 1.36 Wuiluxa 2.16
SMIT 0.140 9In.A. 24 W.0. 4.50 4.36 Wuiluwa 3.11
SMPC 0.210 4.4, 26 L1.81. 9.00 8.79 Wuiluwa 2.33
SMT 0.070 14 W.a. 21W.A. 3.06 2.99 Wuiluwa 2.29
SNNP 0.250 7N.. 24 W.0. 17.10 16.85 Wuiluxa 1.46
SO 0.200 3n.A. 21 W.0. 6.90 6.70 Wuiluwa 2.90
SORKON 0.200 29 1.8, 21 .. 4.28 4,08 Wuiluwa 4.67
SPALI 0.750 7N.A. 21W.A. 20.90 20.15 Wuiluwa 3.59
SPC 1.400 2N.A. 21W.0. 62.00 60.60 Wuiluxa 2.26
SPI 0.600 2W.a. 21 0.0, 70.75 70.15 Wuiluwa 0.85
SRICHA 0.250 2W.a. 17 W.A. 8.85 8.60 Wuiluwa 2.82
SSF 0.370 3n.A. 23W.A. 7.70 7.33 Wuiluwa 4.81
SSp 0.100 7N.A. 24 W.A. 8.00 7.90 Wuiluxa 1.25
SSSC 0.222 9In.a. 24 W.0. 3.10 2.88 Wuiluwa 7.16
SST 0.010 2W.a. 23 W.A. 5.20 5.19 Wuiluwa 0.19
STA 1.000 18 L.81. 8N.A. 19.60 18.60 Wuiluwa 5.10
STGT 0.500 18 L3181, 8 N.A. 8.70 8.20 Wuiluxa 5.75
suC 1.500 2.8, 14 W.0. 32.00 30.50 Wuiluwa 4.69
SUN 0.250 29 L8 20 W.A. 5.60 4.46 Wuiluwa 4.46 Wuiluwa 5:1
SUTHA 0.080 11108, 3n.a. 2.70 2.62 Wuiluwa 2.96
svi 0.135 22 1.8, 9In.A. 6.35 6.22 Wuiluxa 213
TC 0.100 3n.A. 24 W.0. 6.20 6.10 Wuiluwa 1.61
TCAP 2.000 18 1.8, 3n.a. 51.25 49.25 Wuiluwa 3.90
TCAP-P 2.000 18 L3.81. 3n.A. 560.00 558.00 Wuiluwa 0.36
TCOAT 0.500 413181, 24 W.a. 25.00 24.50 Wuiluxa 2.00
TFG 0.010 30 1.8, 21 .. 3.34 3.33 Wuiluwa 0.30
TFMAMA 2.170 7W.a. 23 W.A. 212.00 209.83 Wuiluwa 1.02
TGE 0.003 3n.A. 24 W.A. 3.12 3.12 Wuiluxa 0.08
THIP 1.650 2N.A. 20 W.A. 29.75 28.10 Wuiluxa 5.55
THREL 0.070 3N.A. ou.A. 2.22 2.12 Wuiluwa 3.15 Yuiluwa 61:1
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TIDLOR
TIPCO
TISCO
TISCO-P
TKC

TLI

T™T
TNL
TNPC
TOA
TOG
TOPP
TPA
TPAC
TPBI
TPCS
TRU
TTB
TTCL
TWPC
up

UPF
VIBHA
WACOAL
WHA
WHAUP
WIIK
WINDOW
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0.270
0.630
5.750
5.750
0.150
0.500
0.150
0.300
0.018
0.350
0.450
6.680
0.250
0.450
0.250
0.650
0.200
0.055
0.100
0.091
1.180
0.860
0.050
0.700
0.117
0.193
0.060
0.023
0.280

VUHING

24 W81
11 e,
24 1.8
24 13081
26 L8l

8W.A.
9 L8
2N.A.
7 N.A.
SW.A.

11 e

9 N.A.
7 N.A.
INW.A.
3N.A.

30 LuLEL

8 N.A.

17 e,
22 L.

2 N.A.
213,81
1ug.
7 N.A.

30 LB

INn.A.

25 1.8l

2N.A.

22 L8

3N.A.

4y oy g

14 W.A.

3N.A.

15 n.A.
15 w.A.
15 w.A.

ou.A.

30 L.l
20 W.A.
23 W.A.
28 W.A.

2N.A.

29 W.A.
21 W.A.
24 W.A.
24 W.A.
20 W.A.
24 W.A.

8N.A.

10 W.A.
23 W.A.
14 W.A.
14 W.A.
27 W.A.
21 W.A.
24 W.A.
15 n.A.
20 W.A.

9IN.A.

21 W.A.

22.40 21.34 Wuiluwa 1.20 Yutluwa 27:1
10.30 9.67 Wulluna 6.12
99.50 93.75 Wuiluxa 5.78
1,346.00 1,340.25 Wuiluwa 0.43
14.10 13.95 Wuiluxa 1.06
9.00 8.50 Wulluna 5.56
5.55 5.40 Wuiluxa 2.70
34.50 34.20 Wuiluxa 0.87
1.26 1.24 Wuiluxa 1.43
20.20 19.85 Wulluna 1.73
11.90 11.45 Wuiluxa 3.78
167.50 160.82 Wuiluwa 3.99
4.30 4.05 Wuiluxa 5.81
14.70 14.25 Wuiluxa 3.06
3.94 3.69 Wuiluxa 6.35
16.20 15.55 Wuiluxa 4,01
3.42 3.22 Wuiluxa 5.85
1.82 1.77 Wuiluwa 3.02
3.56 3.46 Wuiluxa 2.81
3.62 3.53 Wuiluwa 2.51
17.10 15.92 Wuiluxa 6.90
37.50 36.64 Wulluna 2.29
2.14 2.09 Wuiluxa 2.34
31.00 30.30 Wuiluxa 2.26
4.76 4.64 Wuiluwa 2.46
4.08 3.89 Wulluna 4.72
1.49 1.43 Wuiluxa 4.03
1.15 1.13 Wuiluxa 2.00
4.26 3.98 Wuiluxa 6.57
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NNINUERTUNE Monday, April 1, 2024
dlifulszndsnaiiuna (Favanuiuduia3asuiuns XD)
Yield
X-Date (%)

0.012 1.e. 25 L0.81. 1.90 1.89 Wuiluwa 0.63
SCGD 0.150 1.e. 22 1.8 8.35 8.20 Wuiluwa 1.80
UPF 0.860 1.8, 14 w.A. 37.50 36.64 Wuiluna 2.29
SCGP 0.300 PAIRIR 22 1.8 28.50 28.20 Wuiluwa 1.05
suc 1.500 2108 14 W.q. 32.00 30.50 Wuiluwa 4.69
up 1.180 2.8 14 W.a. 17.10 15.92 Wuitluwa 6.90
LHSC 0.166 418, 24 .81 9.85 9.68 Wuiluwa 1.69
QHPF 0.110 4138, 24 .81 4.52 4.41 Wuiluwa 243
Nee 3.500 4108, 23 1.8 256.00 252.50 Wuiluwa 1.37
SMPC 0.210 4108, 26 L0.81. 9.00 8.79 Wuiluwa 2.33
TCOAT 0.500 4138, 24 W.A. 25.00 24.50 Wuiluwa 2.00
BANPU 0.200 5.8 30 Lu.8l. 5.55 5.35 Wutluwa 3.60
BPP 0.400 5.8 26 L0.81. 15.00 14.60 Wutluwa 2.67
CPAXT 0.390 5.8 29 1.8 31.25 30.86 Wuiluwa 1.25
GPI 0.055 5. 26 1.8l 1.84 1.79 Wuiluwa 2.99
MAIJOR 0.150 9 L.l 30 Lu.8n 14.40 14.25 Wuiluwa 1.04
T™T 0.150 9.8 30 Lu.8l 5.55 5.40 Wuiluwa 2.70
BLC 0.070 10 L.l 30 Lu.el 5.30 5.23 Wuiluwa 1.32
COCOCOo 0.250 11 .. 2W.A. 10.80 10.55 Wutluwa 231
GC 0.160 11 W 30 Lu.8l. 5.40 5.24 Wuiluwa 2.96
QTc 0.200 11 W 30 Lu.8l. 4.12 3.92 Wuiluwa 4.85
SUTHA 0.080 11 W 3NW.A. 2.70 2.62 Wuiluwa 2.96
TIPCO 0.630 11 .. 3NW.A. 10.30 9.67 Wuiluwa 6.12
TOG 0.450 11 W 2W.A. 11.90 11.45 Wuiluwa 3.78
IMT 0.490 17 Wl 3NW.A. 22.20 21.71 Wutluwa 221
KTB 0.868 17 v, 3W.A. 17.00 16.13 Wuiluwa 5.11
KTB-P 1.023 17 W 3NW.A. 153.00 151.98 Wuiluwa 0.67
KTC 1.270 17 W 3NW.A. 45.75 44.48 Wuiluwa 2.78
SCB 7.840 17 Wl 3NW.A. 114.00 106.16 Wuiluwa 6.88
TTB 0.055 17 w8 8N.A. 1.82 1.77 Wutluwa 3.02
IT 0.100 18 L.l 3NW.A. 3.60 3.50 Wuiluwa 2.78
PHG 0.520 18 L.l 9 W.A. 13.70 13.18 Wutluwa 3.80
STA 1.000 18 L.l 8W.A. 19.60 18.60 Wutluwa 5.10
STGT 0.500 18 .8l SW.A. 8.70 8.20 Wuiluwa 5.75
TCAP 2.000 18 L.l 3NW.A. 51.25 49.25 Wuiluwa 3.90
TCAP-P 2.000 18 L.l 3NW.A. 560.00 558.00 Wuiluwa 0.36
KWC 10.500 19 .8, SW.A. 285.00 274.50 Wuiluwa 3.68
PSL 0.050 19 .8, 3N.A. 7.75 7.70 Wuiluua 0.65
AIT 0.170 22 1.8 9W.A. 4.92 4.75 Wutluwa 3.46
HMPRO 0.220 22 1.8 8W.A. 10.60 10.38 Wuiluwa 2.08
KBANK 6.000 22 1.8 10 w.A. 124.00 118.00 Wuiluwa 4.84
KGI 0.310 22 1.8, IN.A. 4.78 4.47 Wutluwa 6.49
NER 0.290 22 1.8 9NW.A. 5.95 5.66 Wuiluwa 4.87
N 0.135 22 1.8 9W.A. 6.35 6.22 Wuiluwa 2.13
TTCL 0.100 22 1.8, 10 w.A. 3.56 3.46 Wutluwa 2.81
WINDOW 0.023 22 1.8, In.a. 1.15 113 Wuiluwa 2.00
BBL 5.000 23 1.8 10 w.A. 139.00 134.00 Wuiluwa 3.60
DTCI 0.250 24 .8, 16 w.A. 28.50 28.25 Wuiluwa 0.88
SAPPE 2.180 24 0.8 17 w.a. 91.50 89.32 Wuiluwa 2.38
TIDLOR 0.270 24 1181, 14 W.A. 22.40 21.34 Wutluna 1.20 Yuiluwa 27:1
TISCO 5.750 24 0.8 15 w.A. 99.50 93.75 Wutluwa 5.78
TISCO-P 5.750 24 .8, 15 w.A. 1,346.00 1,340.25 Wutluwa 0.43
BUI 0.300 25 La.8l. 17 W.Q. 21.10 16.64 Wuiluwa 1.42 Wullumwa 4:1
QH 0.100 25 1.8 16 w.A. 2.20 2.10 Wuiluwa 4.55
WHAUP 0.193 25 1.8, 15 w.A. 4.08 3.89 Wuiluxa 4.72
ANI 0.050 26 L8l 20 W.A. 4.80 4.75 Wutluwa 1.04
BGC 0.080 26 L8l 17 w.a. 7.10 7.02 Wutluwa 1.13
KKP 1.750 26 L., 16 W.A. 52.75 51.00 Wuiluwa 332
MFC 1.300 26 L8l 16 w.A. 20.90 19.60 Wuiluwa 6.22
NSL 0.350 26 L8l 17 w.a. 22.60 22.25 Wuiluwa 1.55
NYT 0.360 26 L8l 17 w.a. 4.88 4.52 Wuiluwa 7.38
TKC 0.150 26 L., 15 W.A. 14.10 13.95 Wuiluwa 1.06
APCO 0.180 29 L.l 13 w.A. 4.96 478 Wutluwa 3.63
BAM 0.380 29 L.l 21 NW.A. 9.75 9.37 Wutluwa 3.90
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UOBKayHian THAILAND
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ﬂ']iﬂ"]ﬂlji%ﬂ%wﬂ Monday, April 1, 2024
aqliviulszndanaiiuna (Favauiuduiniasuiuna Xp)

Yield
X-Date (%)

LHFG 0.030 29 1.8 17 W.A. 1.00 0.97 Wutluka 3.00
MTC 0.210 29 L3181, 16 W.A. 47.25 47.04 Wuiluna 0.44
PIW 0.060 29 1.8 17 W.A. 3.04 2.98 Wutluka 1.97
RPH 0.190 29 1.8 15 W.A. 6.20 6.01 Wutluka 3.06
RSP 0.130 29 1.8 15W.A. 2.40 2.27 Wutluwa 5.42
SAK 0.150 29 .81, 17 W.a. 4.88 4.73 Wuiluna 3.07
SKR 0.090 29 .8 14 W.A. 10.20 10.11 Wutluka 0.88
SORKON 0.200 29 1.8 21W.A. 4.28 4.08 Wutluka 4.67
SUN 0.250 29 1.8 20 W.A. 5.60 4.46 Wutluwa 4.46 Wuiluwa 5:1
ASW 0.250 30 .8 21N, 8.05 7.80 Wuilupa 3.11
BJC 0.650 30 1.8 23 W.A. 24.40 23.75 Wutluka 2.66
BRI 0.603 30 1.8 16 W.A. 6.80 6.20 Wutluka 8.87
c™m 0.090 30 1.8 17 W.A. 2.34 2.25 Wutluwa 3.85
GYT 7.000 30 1.8 21W.A. 180.00 173.00 Wutluka 3.89
n 0.180 30 1.8 16 W.A. 8.75 8.57 Wutluka 2.06
KISS 0.090 30 1.8 21W.A. 5.80 5.71 Wutluka 1.55
MENA 0.030 30 1.8 17 W.a. 1.77 1.74 Wutluwa 1.69
MFEC 0.400 30 1.8 17 w.A. 6.90 6.50 Wutluka 5.80
PDJ 0.100 30 1.8 21 0.4, 2.16 2.06 Wutluka 4.63
PREB 0.400 30 1.8 24 0.0, 6.25 5.85 Wutluka 6.40
RPC 0.040 30 1.8 21W.A. 0.68 0.64 Wutluka 5.88
SAMCO 0.030 30 .8 21W.. 1.16 1.13 Wuilupa 2.59
SCG 0.050 30 1.8 17 W.A. 3.54 3.49 Wutluka 1.41
TFG 0.010 30 1.8 21W.A. 3.34 3.33 Wutluka 0.30
TPCS 0.650 30 1.8 20 W.A. 16.20 15.55 Wutluwa 4.01
WACOAL 0.700 30 .8 21W.a. 31.00 30.30 Wuilupa 2.26
AAI 0.180 2N.A. 17 W.A. 4.48 4.30 Wutluka 4.02
ACG 0.013 2N.A. 21W.A. 1.23 1.22 Wutluka 1.08
AHC 0.630 2N.A. 20 W.A. 18.20 17.57 Wutluwa 3.46
ALUCON 8.000 20.A. 15W.0. 178.00 170.00 Wuilupa 4.49
AURA 0.310 2N.A. 21 0.0, 14.00 13.69 Wutluka 2.21
BCH 0.250 2N.A. 23W.A. 20.60 20.35 Wutluka 1.21
BRR 0.200 2N.A. 21W.A. 4.86 4.66 Wutluwa 4.12
DTCENT 0.049 29N.A. 20 W.A. 1.46 1.34 Wuiluua 3.32 Yuiluwa 20:1
FTE 0.100 2N.A. 23 0.4, 1.73 1.63 Wutluka 5.78
HTC 0.560 2 W.A. 20 W.A. 17.00 16.44 Wutluka 3.29
HUMAN 0.140 2 W.Q. 23W.A. 11.50 11.36 Wutluma 1.22
KCG 0.300 20.A. 21W.A. 9.65 9.35 Wutluka 3.11
LPH 0.090 2N.A. 17 W.A. 4.76 4.67 Wutluka 1.89
MINT 0.320 2N.A. 21W.A. 33.25 32.93 Wutluka 0.96
MODERN 0.090 2N.A. 17 W.A. 2.26 2.17 Wutluka 3.98
MOSHI 0.600 2W.A. 24 0.0, 55.25 54.65 Wuiluma 1.09
ospP 0.450 2N.A. 23W.A. 20.30 19.85 Wutluka 2.22
PAF 0.010 2N.A. 23W.A. 1.44 1.43 Wutluka 0.71
PR9 0.300 2N.A. 20 W.A. 19.10 18.80 Wutluwa 1.57
SAUCE 1.720 2N.A. 17 W.A. 41.25 39.53 Wuilupa 4.17
SC 0.160 2N.A. 21W.A. 3.66 3.50 Wutluka 4.37
SINO 0.014 2N.A. 20 W.A. 1.28 1.27 Wutluka 1.13
SPC 1.400 2N.A. 21W.A. 62.00 60.60 Wutluma 2.26
SPI 0.600 2W.A. 21W.a. 70.75 70.15 Wuilupa 0.85
SRICHA 0.250 2N.A. 17 W.A. 8.85 8.60 Wutluka 2.82
SST 0.010 2N.A. 23W.A. 5.20 5.19 Wutluka 0.19
THIP 1.650 2 W.Q. 20 W.A. 29.75 28.10 Wutluwa 5.55
TNL 0.300 2 W.A. 20 W.A. 34.50 34.20 Wutluka 0.87
TWPC 0.091 2 W.Q. 23 W.A. 3.62 3.53 Wutluka 2.51
WIIK 0.060 2N.A. 20 W.A. 1.49 1.43 Wutluka 4.03
CHG 0.050 3N.Q. 24 0.0, 2.92 2.87 Wutluwa 1.71
CRC 0.550 3n.Q. 24 W.A. 35.75 35.20 Wutluka 1.54
DMT 0.150 3n.Q. 24 W.A. 12.10 11.95 Wutluka 1.24
IcC 1.144 3N.Q. 21W.A. 46.50 36.11 Wutluka 2.46 Wuiluma 3.9081391335:1
INET 0.116 3N.A. 23W.A. 5.00 4.88 Wutluwa 2.32
IVL 0.175 3W.A. 23W.A. 23.70 23.53 Wutluwa 0.74
L&E 0.040 3N.Q. 20 W.A. 1.28 1.24 Wutluka 3.13
LH 0.300 3n.Q. 21W.A. 7.40 7.10 Wutluka 4.05
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ﬂ']iﬂ"]ﬂﬁ%ﬂuwa Monday, April 1, 2024
aqliviulszndanaiiuna (Favauiuduiniasuiuna Xp)

Yield
X-Date (%)

LRH 1.350 3N.A. 23 W.A. 41.25 39.90 Wuilupa 3.27
NOBLE 0.118 3W.A. 24 W.A. 3.72 3.60 Wutluka 3.17
ONEE 0.130 3N.Q. 24 0.0, 4.76 4.63 Wutluka 2.73
PCC 0.140 3N.A. 28 W.A. 3.04 2.90 Wuilupa 4.61
PF 0.013 3n.A. 24 W.A. 0.26 0.25 Wuilupa 5.00
PL 0.110 3W.A. 21 0.4, 2.02 1.91 Wutluka 5.45
RBF 0.175 3N.Q. 20 W.A. 11.30 11.13 Wutluka 1.55
ROCK 0.500 3N.A. 24 W.A. 10.80 10.30 Wuilupa 4.63
ROJNA 0.400 3W.A. 24 W.A. 7.70 7.30 Wuiluma 5.19
SABINA 0.670 3W.A. 17 W.a. 25.00 24.33 Wutluka 2.68
SEAFCO 0.090 3n.Q. 27 W.A. 2.78 2.45 Wutluwa 3.24 Wuiluwa 10:1
SO 0.200 3N.A. 21 W.A. 6.90 6.70 Wuilupa 2.90
SSF 0.370 3n.A. 23 W.A. 7.70 7.33 Wuiluma 4.81
TC 0.100 3W.A. 24 W.A. 6.20 6.10 Wutluka 1.61
TGE 0.003 3n.Q. 24 0.0, 3.12 3.12 Wutluka 0.08
THREL 0.070 3W.A. owu.A. 2.22 2.12 Wutluwa 3.15 Yuiluwa 61:1
TPBI 0.250 3N.A. 24 W.A. 3.94 3.69 Wuiluma 6.35
WP 0.280 3N.A. 21W.A. 4.26 3.98 Wutluka 6.57
AMATAV 0.012 7 N.0. 23 W.0. 5.40 4.73 Wutluka 0.23 Yuiluwa 1:0.14
ASEFA 0.190 7 N.0. 24 W.A. 3.88 3.69 Wuiluma 4.90
ASIAN 0.290 7N.0. 24 W.A. 6.65 6.36 Wuilupa 4.36
BAY 0.450 7W.A. 23W.A. 26.50 26.05 Wutluma 1.70
BEC 0.060 7 W.a. 23 W.A. 4.88 4.82 Wutluka 1.23
BLA 0.200 7 N.0. ou.a. 17.50 17.30 Wuilupa 1.14
CH 0.040 7N.0. 17 W.A. 2.50 2.46 Wuilupa 1.60
CIVIL 0.012 7W.A. 24 W.A. 2.10 2.09 Wutluma 0.57
CKP 0.085 7 W.a. 23W.A. 4.10 4.02 Wutluka 2.07
CPALL 1.000 7 N.0. 24 W.A. 54.75 53.75 Wuilupa 1.83
CSR 1.570 7N.0. 24 W.A. 67.50 65.93 Wuilupa 2.33
css 0.020 7N.A. 24 0.0, 0.98 0.96 Wuilupa 2.04
EASON 0.050 7 W.a. 24 0.0, 1.23 1.18 Wutluka 4.07
EKH 0.300 7 W.Q. 20 W.A. 7.70 7.22 Wutluka 3.90 vuiluwa 40:1
ILINK 0.390 7N.0. 23 W.A. 7.45 7.06 Wuilupa 5.23
ITEL 0.070 7W.A. 23W.A. 2.60 2.53 Wutluma 2.68
IDF 0.040 7 W.a. 20 W.A. 2.48 2.44 Wutluka 1.61
MATI 0.250 7 N.0. 23 W.A. 7.35 7.10 Wuiluma 3.40
NL 0.121 7N.0. 21 W.A. 2.66 2.54 Wuilupa 4,54
NNCL 0.060 7W.A. 230.A. 1.93 1.87 Wutluka 3.11
occ 0.070 7 W.a. 21W.A. 10.40 10.33 Wutluka 0.67
ORN 0.050 7 N.0. 24 W.A. 1.16 111 Wuilupa 4.31
PRAKIT 1.000 7N.0. 23 W.A. 11.80 10.80 Wuilupa 8.47
PRM 0.260 7W.A. 24 W.A. 7.65 7.39 Wutluka 3.40
S&J 2.250 7 W.a. 21W.A. 53.00 50.75 Wutluka 4.25
SAFE 0.150 7 N.0. 24 W.A. 21.20 21.05 Wuilupa 0.71
SCN 0.012 7N.0. 23 W.A. 1.04 1.03 Wuilupa 1.19
SITHAI 0.040 7W.A. 24 W.A. 1.18 1.14 Wutluwa 3.39
SM 0.030 7 W.Q. 27 W.A. 1.39 1.36 Wutluka 2.16
SNNP 0.250 7 N.0. 24 W.A. 17.10 16.85 Wuiluma 1.46
SPALI 0.750 7N.0. 21 W.A. 20.90 20.15 Wuilupa 3.59
SSP 0.100 7W.A. 24 W.A. 8.00 7.90 Wutluwa 1.25
TFMAMA 2.170 7 W.a. 23 W.A. 212.00 209.83 Wutluka 1.02
TNPC 0.018 7 N.0. 23 W.A. 1.26 1.24 Wuilupa 1.43
TPA 0.250 7N.0. 21 W.A. 4.30 4.05 Wuilupa 5.81
VIBHA 0.050 VAR 27 W.A. 2.14 2.09 Wuiluna 2.34
AMARIN 0.180 8N.A. 24 0.0, 5.00 4.82 Wutluna 3.60
AP 0.700 8N.A. 23 W.A. 10.80 10.10 Wuiluma 6.48
AYUD 1.670 8N.A. 29 W.A. 36.75 35.08 Wuilupa 4,54
BAFS 0.140 8W.A. 23W.A. 23.50 23.36 Wuiluna 0.60
CENTEL 0.420 8N.A. 27 W.A. 43.00 42.58 Wutluka 0.98
EASTW 0.050 8N.A. 29 W.A. 3.50 3.45 Wuiluma 1.43
FE 8.500 8N.A. 23 W.A. 172.00 163.50 Wuilupa 4.94
ORI 0.300 8W.A. 23W.A. 7.05 6.75 Wuiluna 4.26
PCSGH 0.200 8N.A. 24 W.A. 5.00 4.80 Wutluka 4.00
PIN 0.590 8N.A. 24 W.A. 7.20 6.61 Wuiluma 8.19
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aqilfudlsenddnsussiaadd (Saveuiuduiaiasinng X-Date )

CPNREIT 38,67 uandgy - - um 10.80 - -
MITSIB 22 1.8, 67 viusnday 1:1 0.70 1" #N/A - -
MTW 22 1.8, 67 Warrant 2:1 #N/A - -
NER 22 1.8, 67 Warrant 6:1 5.95 - -
BC 30 L.81. 67 Warrant 10:1 #N/A - -
TFG 30 Lu.8. 67 Warrant 10:1 3.34 - -
WIIK 2N.A. 67 Warrant 3:1 1.49 - -
CGH 3W.A. 67 ﬁumﬁm 10:1 1.00 1M 0.64 - -
CGH 3W.A.67  Warrant 3:2 0.64 - aavdavuiunu
INET 3W.A.67 Warrant 5:1 5.00 - -
A 8W.A.67  usdeay 5.1765:1 5.869 1N 5.90 - -
EMC 8W.A.67  Wusey 1:1 0.07 UM #N/A - -
EMC 8W.A.67  Warrant 2:1 #N/A - aao‘ﬁaﬁul,ﬁ'uv!u
WAVE 8W.A.67  usnieay 4:1 0.14 1w 0.15 - -
WAVE 8W.A.67  Warrant 2:1 0.15 - apedaviuiunu
VIH 9 N.A. 67 ﬁumﬁm 15:1 8.00 1N 7.20 - -
VIH 9W.A.67  Warrant 2:1 7.20 - aao‘ﬁaﬁul,ﬁ'uv!u
ACC 10 W.A. 67 Warrant 3:1 0.57 - -
RML 15W.A.67  vuaday 9.38:1 0.42 UM 0.53 - -
INSURE 20 W.A. 67 ﬁumﬁm 10:2 105.00 1 113.00 - -
CHASE 23 W.A. 67 Warrant 10:1 1.80 - -
K 54.0.67 Warrant 14:1 #N/A - -

Source : SETSMART
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